Specifications

Voltage

Frequency
Power
Mixing motion
Revolving diameter
Motor rating output
Rotational speed
Operating mode
External dimension
Dimension of packing box
Weight
Permissible ambient temperature
Permissible relative humidity
Protection class

MX-E
100-240V
50/60Hz
12w
Orbital
4.8mm
ow
3000rpm
Touch Operation
133X133X80mm
250X185X130mm
0.6kg
5-40°C
<80%RH
P21

129/ M iXing

» Compact, portable and fits nicelyon bench-top
(erase desktops and table tops)

* Touch operation,Fixed speed of 3,000rpm for rapid
mixing of samples

+ Powerful and efficient 12V DC brushless motor is
smooth operation and has long life

* Foot pad design secures the mixer in place and
does not wobble during operation

Used to rapidly mix small samples of liquids for lab
researches or otherworks like to mix Nail Polish, Gel
Polish, Eyelash Adhesives acrylic paint, tattoo ink
and so on.




