MX-E Economic Vortex Mixer



Features

- Compact, portable and fits nicelyon bench-top (erase desktops and table tops)
- Touch operation, Fixed speed of 3,000rpm for rapid mixing of samples
- Powerful and efficient 12V DC brushless motor is smooth operation and has long life
- Foot pad design secures the mixer in place and does not wobble during operation

Applications

Used to rapidly mix small samples of liquids for lab researches or otherworks like to mix Nail Polish, Gel Polish, Eyelash Adhesives acrylic paint, tattoo ink and so on.

Specifications	MX-E
Voltage	100-240V
Frequency	50/60Hz
Power	12W
Mixing motion	Orbital
Revolving diameter	4.8mm
Motor rating output	10W
Rotational speed	3000rpm
Operating mode	Touch Operation
External dimension	133X133X80mm
Dimension of packing box	250X185X130mm
Weight	0.6kg
Permissible ambient temperature	5-40°C
Permissible relative humidity	≤80%RH
Protection class	IP21

